
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Pärnumaa III etapp 
27.03.2018, Pärnu Spordikooli kergejõustihall 

 

TV kõrgushüpe 

1 Carlyn Pukk 11.02.2004 Sauga PK 1.48 

2 Merili Tiik 19.04.2005 Mai kool 1.45 

3 Sarah Peterson 06.08.2004 Sütevaka Gümn. 1.36 

4 Greete-Liis Krapp 20.05.2005 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 1.31 o   o 

5 Martha-Liset Rõõmussar 29.02.2004 Kuninga tn. PK 1.31 o   xo 

5 Annabel Preis 03.05.2004 Kuninga tn. PK 1.31 o   xo 

5 Mari Silvia Lauri 07.02.2005 Ülejõe Põhikool 1.31 o   xo 

5 Emma Juhkov 26.10.2004 Vanalinna PK 1.31 o   xo 

9 Karolin Raid 29.05.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 1.31 o  xxo 

10 Mirtel Stankevitš 27.01.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 1.31 xxo  o 

11 Pilleriin Türnpu 12.07.2005 Sauga PK 1.31 xxo  xo 

12 Anete Kirke Kadarik 09.05.2004 Mai kool 1.31 xxo  xxo 

13 Alondra Lääniste 16.11.2005 Vändra Gümn. 1.26 

14 Reena Härm 02.06.2004 Mai kool 1.21 

 Nora Pärn 22.06.2005 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. NH 

v.a Lisette Helena Maranik 09.04.2006 Vändra Gümn. NH 
 

 

TV kaugushüpe 

1 Carlyn Pukk 11.02.2004 Sauga PK 5.08 

2 Reena Härm 02.06.2004 Mai kool 4.80 

3 Agneta Kullamäe 25.04.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 4.70 

4 Martha-Liset Rõõmussar 29.02.2004 Kuninga tn. PK 4.65 

5 Greete-Liis Krapp 20.05.2005 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 4.63 

6 Mari Silvia Lauri 07.02.2005 Ülejõe Põhikool 4.62 

7 Nora Pärn 22.06.2005 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 4.52 

8 Mirtel Stankevitš 27.01.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 4.44 

9 Merili Tiik 19.04.2005 Mai kool 4.35 

10 Sarah Peterson 06.08.2004 Sütevaka Gümn. 4.34 

11 Johanna Kivimäe 07.12.2005 Sütevaka Gümn. 4.30 

12 Anete Kirke Kadarik 09.05.2004 Mai kool 4.22 

13 Karolin Raid 29.05.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 4.10 

14 Annabel Preis 03.05.2004 Kuninga tn. PK 4.02 

15 Iiris Toomesoo 18.08.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 3.96 

16 Alondra Lääniste 16.11.2005 Vändra Gümn. 3.84 

17 Brianna Mumma 10.10.2005 Sütevaka Gümn. 3.78 3.78 

18 Emma Juhkov 26.10.2004 Vanalinna PK 3.78 3.54 

19 Pilleriin Türnpu 12.07.2005 Sauga PK 3.70 

v.a Lisette Helena Maranik 09.04.2006 Vändra Gümn. 3.72 
 

 

PV kõrgushüpe 

1 Henri Ilves 25.03.2004 Paikuse PK 1.51 

2 Karl Orgusaar 16.04.2004 Sütevaka Gümn. 1.36 

3 Rasmus Rist 26.09.2004 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 1.31 o 

4 Tambet Song 02.12.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 1.31 xo 

5 Janor-Jarko Põldre 27.02.2005 Vändra Gümn. 1.26 xo 

5 Johannes Ergezinger 12.12.2005 Tori PK 1.26 xo 

 Andri Libet 20.12.2005 Kuninga tn. PK NH 



 

 

PV kuulitõuge 3kg 

1 Karl Kielas 25.06.2004 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 11.15 

2 Kaspar Kõplas 14.01.2005 Mai kool 10.70 

3 Karl Orgusaar 16.04.2004 Sütevaka Gümn. 10.45 

4 Tõnis Hendrik Tallo 08.08.2005 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 10.30 

5 Thomas Samuel Berg 19.07.2004 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 10.10 

6 Lars Sempelson 14.02.2005 Vändra Gümn. 7.79 

 

 

PN kaugushüpe 

1 Tristan Erm 13.01.2006 Vabakool 4.44 

2 Laur Peetris 10.09.2006 Rääma PK 4.40 

3 Hendrik Alberg 19.06.2007 Vanalinna PK 4.17 

4 Karl Tuka 19.12.2007 Rääma PK 4.00 

5 Jakob Ergezinger 23.05.2007 Tori PK 3.97 

6 Henri Sireli 26.11.2006 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 3.95 

7 Alex Kaljulaid 31.03.2006 Vändra Gümn. 3.83 

8 Rihard Siniorg 11.10.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 3.70 

9 Paul Villmann 27.04.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 3.61 

10 Egert Kaljulaid 17.07.2007 Vändra Gümn. 3.57 3.36 

11 Trevori Kärtmann 16.11.2007 Vanalinna PK 3.57 x 

12 Raien Lahe 17.09.2008 Raeküla kool 3.32 

13 Willem Siniorg 15.06.2006 Kuninga tn. PK 2.97 

14 Silvester Haugjärv 04.11.2006 Vändra Gümn. 2.75 

15 Kened Mägisalu 26.05.2007 Vändra Gümn. 2.71 

 

 

PN kuulitõuge 2kg 

1 Tristan Erm 13.01.2006 Vabakool 10.10 

2 Alex Kaljulaid 31.03.2006 Vändra Gümn. 9.10 

3 Laur Peetris 10.09.2006 Rääma PK 8.94 

4 Karl Tuka 19.12.2007 Rääma PK 8.67 

5 Kenter Metsaots 02.12.2006 Sauga PK 8.02 

6 Egert Kaljulaid 17.07.2007 Vändra Gümn. 7.52 

7 Hendrik Alberg 19.06.2007 Vanalinna PK 7.48 

8 Jakob Ergezinger 23.05.2007 Tori PK 6.24 

9 Marris Salumaa 17.09.2008 Kuninga tn. PK 6.03 

10 Raien Lahe 17.09.2008 Raeküla kool 5.81 

11 Paul Villmann 27.04.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 5.33 

 

 

TN teivashüpe 

1 Mia Elise Erm 13.01.2006 Vabakool 1.70 
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Peakohtunik: Priit Neeme 


